

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	0982	-16	Version	: 1	Name:	2020 Harrodsburg Easement Relea	se
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	8/22/	2016			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	8/30/	2016			Final action:	8/30/2016	
Enactment date:	8/30/	2016			Enactment #	R-548-2016	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a Release of Easement, releasing utility easements on the property located at 2020 Harrodsburg Rd. [Council Office, Maynard]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Blue Sheet Memo, 2. Release of Easement, 3. Map of Area, 4. 00546242.pdf, 5. RESOLUTION - 548-2016.pdf, 6. 7828 - DEED.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result
8/30/2016	1	Urban Co	ounty Cou	ncil	F	Received First Reading	
8/30/2016	1	Urban County Council		A	Approved	Pass	
8/30/2016	1	Urban County Council		S	Suspended Rules for Second Reading	Pass	
8/23/2016	1	Urban Co Session	ounty Cou	ncil Wo	ork A	approved and Referred to Docket	Pass